
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

CANBY RD & TANGLEWOOD DR 6:32 3:40 3:00

WHISTLING DR & PARTRIDGE DR 6:34 3:36 2:56

SPRINGER DR & WHISTLING DR 6:38 3:38 2:58

EDGEWOOD DR & NIGHTHAWK LN 6:43 3:45 3:05

ARGYLE RD & FOREST HILLS DR 6:52 3:55 3:15

SHIRLEY DR & SCHOOL ST (PHS STUDENTS) 6:59 3:20 2:35

ENTERPRISE HIGH SCHOOL (NORTH LOT @ RABA) 7:00 3:25 2:45

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 7:15 3:05 2:20

ENTERPRISE HIGH SCHOOL - Track I - ROUTE 67

PM DROP OFF

25-26 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/31/2025


